
RB500WSt-500-b
DᐐUGOᖠၠ

Balkon B2 - strop w poz +5,86
[m]

Balkon B2 - strop w poz +8,79
[m]

RB500WSt-500-b
DᐐUGOᖠၠ

0,00,00,0366,8717,10,0[kg]szt.8Masa
0,00,00,045,889,60,0[kg]Masa sumaryczna

1,581,210,890,620,390,22[kg/m]Masa jednostkowa
0,00,00,074,4227,30,0[m]Dᐠ. Sumaryczna

21,6141,5487
38,7152,6186
13,771,9585
59,3134,5684

74,4312,40103
47,6133,6682
46,5311,5081

szt[m][mm][mm]
1614121086RB500WSt-500-b

A-IIINA-IIIN
UWAGIPRᆀTÓW

ILOᖠၠ 
PRᆀTA
Dᐐ. 

ᖠRED. PRᆀTANR

0,00,00,0366,81001,10,0[kg]szt.8Masa
0,00,00,045,8125,10,0[kg]Masa sumaryczna

1,581,210,890,620,390,22[kg/m]Masa jednostkowa
0,00,00,074,4317,30,0[m]Dᐠ. Sumaryczna

7,8120,6588
53,8143,8487
88,7342,6186
13,771,9585
59,3134,5684

74,4312,40103
47,6133,6682
46,5311,5081

szt[m][mm][mm]
1614121086RB500WSt-500-b

A-IIINA-IIIN
UWAGIPRᆀTÓW

ILOᖠၠ 
PRᆀTA
Dᐐ. 

ᖠRED. PRᆀTANR

Balkon B2 - strop w poz +2,93
[m]

RB500WSt-500-b
DᐐUGOᖠၠ

Balkon B2 - strop w poz 0,00
[m]

RB500WSt-500-b
DᐐUGOᖠၠ

0,00,00,0366,81134,20,0[kg]szt.8Masa
0,00,00,045,8141,80,0[kg]Masa sumaryczna

1,581,210,890,620,390,22[kg/m]Masa jednostkowa
0,00,00,074,4359,50,0[m]Dᐠ. Sumaryczna

7,8120,6588
70,3145,0287

114,4442,6186
13,771,9585
59,3134,5684

74,4312,40103
47,6133,6682
46,5311,5081

szt[m][mm][mm]
1614121086RB500WSt-500-b

A-IIINA-IIIN
UWAGIPRᆀTÓW

ILOᖠၠ 
PRᆀTA
Dᐐ. 

ᖠRED. PRᆀTANR

0,00,00,00,01172,90,0[kg]szt.8Masa
0,00,00,00,0146,60,0[kg]Masa sumaryczna

1,581,210,890,620,390,22[kg/m]Masa jednostkowa
0,00,00,00,0371,70,0[m]Dᐠ. Sumaryczna

72,0145,1487
117,0452,6186

7,8120,6585
12,081,5084
29,383,6683
59,3134,5682
74,4312,4081

szt[m][mm][mm]
1614121086RB500WSt-500-b

A-IIINA-IIIN
UWAGIPRᆀTÓW

ILOᖠၠ 
PRᆀTA
Dᐐ. 

ᖠRED. PRᆀTANR


